Fairfield Area High School
Boys Varsity Basketball

Basketball, Boys Varsity

2019 - 2020 Season

Date Time H-A |Opponent Dismiss Depart

Nov 26  |Tue 3:00 PM A [Southern Huntingdon Junior/Senior High School - [12:45 PM |1:00 PM
Scrimmage

Dec 06 Fri 7:00 PM A [Harrisburg Christian Tip-Off
vs. Millersburg High School

Dec 07 Sat TBA A [Harrisburg Christian Tip-Off vs. TBD

Dec10 |Tue 7:30 PM A |York Catholic High School

Dec 12 Thu 7:30 PM A |Antietam Middle-Sr. High School

Dec 13 Fri 7:30 PM H [Biglerville Middle School/HS

Dec17 |Tue 7:30 PM H |[Littlestown Senior High School

Dec 20 Fri 7:30 PM H |Hanover High School

Dec26 (Thu 4:00 PM A |Defenders Christmas Classic Vs.
Kutztown Area Senior High School

Dec 27 Fri TBA A [Defenders Christmas Classic vs. TBD

Jan 03 Fri 7:30 PM A |[Delone Catholic High School

Jan 10 Fri 7:30 PM A |Bermudian Springs High School

Jan 13 Mon |7:30 PM H [York Catholic High School

Jan 15 Wed |7:30 PM A |Biglerville Middle School/HS

Jan 17 Fri 7:30 PM A [Littlestown Senior High School

Jan 21 Tue 7:30 PM A |Hanover High School

Jan 22 Wed [6:30 PM A |York Country Day School

Jan 23 Thu 6:00 PM H [Lancaster County Christian School

Jan 24 Fri 7:30 PM H [Delone Catholic High School

Jan 27 Mon |7:30 PM A |York County School Of Technology

Jan 28 Tue 7:30 PM H |York County School Of Technology

Jan 29 Wed |7:30 PM H |York Country Day School

Jan 31 Fri 7:30 PM H [Bermudian Springs High School - Souper Fan

Night

BASKETBALL







